
Upcoming Mee�ng Series 

5 p.m. Wednesday Aug. 10, 2022, in MEB 1150
5 p.m. Wednesday Sept. 14, 2022, in MEB 1150
5 p.m. Wednesday Oct. 12, 2022, in MEB 1150
5 p.m. Wednesday Nov. 9, 2022, in MEB 1150
5 p.m. Wednesday Dec. 14, 2022, in MEB 1150
5 p.m. Wednesday Jan. 11, 2023, in MEB 1150
5 p.m. Wednesday Feb. 8, 2023, in MEB 1150
5 p.m. Wednesday Mar. 8, 2023, in MEB 1150
5 p.m. Wednesday April 12, 2023, in MEB 1150
5 p.m. Wednesday May 10, 2023, in MEB 1150
5 p.m. Wednesday June 14, 2023, in MEB 1150
5 p.m. Wednesday July 12, 2023, in MEB 1150


